
No. Submitted on: Name Company: Title: Address01: Address02: City: State: Zip: Phone1: Email: LBE?

1 10/14/2020 13:36

DEANNA 

JOHNSON

SAN FRANCISCO BUILDERS 

EXCHANGE MANAGER 850 S VAN NESS AVE

SAN 

FRANCISCO CA 94110 (415) 282-8220 DJOHNSONSF@SBCGLOBAL.NET No

2 10/14/2020 15:11 Michael Thomas McKee and Co. Electric Estimator 594 Monterey Blvd. San Francisco CA 94127 (415) 769-1461 mike@mckeeselectric.com Yes

3 10/14/2020 15:16 Garrett Peck Hoseley Corporation Project Manager 96F Pier Administration Bldg Suite 200 San Francisco CA 94124 14154048997 gpeck@hoseley.com Yes

4 10/14/2020 15:24

Hoseley 

Corporation Hoseley Corporation PM PO Box 881386 San Francisco ca 94124 4154048997 estimating@hoseley.com Yes

5 10/14/2020 15:37 Coby Friedman CF Contracting, Inc. President 850 South Van Ness #21 Suite 21 San Francisco CA 94110 14153105442 coby@cfcontracting.com Yes

6 10/14/2020 16:44 Chris Bauman Bauman Estimator 1255 Battery St San Francisco CA 94111 5108121176 estimating@baumanland.com Yes

7 10/14/2020 16:45 Samuel Bird Bird Electric Inc President 1067 Market Street Suit Suite 1027 San Francisco CA 94103 4159634407 samuel@bird-electric.com Yes

8 10/14/2020 17:02 Miguel Galarza Yerba Buena Engineering President 1340 Egbert Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4158224400 mgalarza@yerba-buena.net Yes

9 10/14/2020 18:23 Mustafa Atalay Magnolia Electric owner 1746 21st ave San Francisco CA 94122 4157942646 magnoliaelectric@hotmail.com Yes

10 10/14/2020 18:27 Mustafa Atalay Magnolia electric owner 1746 21st ave San Francisco CA 94122 4157942646 magnoliaelectric@hotmail.com Yes

11 10/15/2020 7:43 Fabricio Bertin

Burch Engineering & 

Construction, Inc. Project Manager 180 Mendell Street San Francisco CA 94124 4152945100 fbertin@burchconstructionsf.com Yes

12 10/15/2020 8:04 Susana Magana Cazadoro Construction Inc President 1485 Bayshore Blv Suite 398 San Francisco CA 94124 415-466-6093 general@cazadoro.com Yes

13 10/15/2020 8:24 James P. Reilly Angotti & Reilly, Inc. President 2200 JERROLD AVE Suite E

SAN 

FRANCISCO CA

94124-

1036 14155753700 estimating@angotti-reilly.com Yes

14 10/15/2020 8:31 BILL DELAO DELAO ELECTRIC INC President 617 MORAGA ST

SAN 

FRANCISCO CA 94122 4156817011 billdelao@sbcglobal.net Yes

15 10/15/2020 10:22 Jasmine Towe

Ronald R Nelson Contractor, 

Inc. Project Engineer 513 Valencia St #9 San Francisco CA 94110 4157860586 jtowe@rncon.com Yes

16 10/15/2020 11:20 Yolanda Barri Electric

Project 

Associate 61 Napoleon Street San Francisco CA 94124 (415)468-6477 yolanda@barrielectric.com Yes

17 10/15/2020 16:46

Charles 

Schembri

Schembri Construction 

Company Inc. President 1485 Bayshore Blvd. #130
SAN 

FRANCISCO CA 94124 14156560300 charles@schembri.com Yes

18 10/16/2020 11:14

ERIC BRIDGE, 

PE

HUNTINGTON BEACH 

ELECTRIC INC President 17632 METZLER LANE SUITE 213

HUNTINGTON 

BEACH CA 92647 17142649522 eric@huntington-beach-electric.com No

19 10/16/2020 11:29 Joshua Freeman Superior Hydroseeding, Inc. Lead Estimator 250 West Riverside Drive Watsonville CA 95076 8317631811 josh@superiorhydroseeding.net No

20 10/17/2020 0:41 Dodge Dodge Data & Analytics Co.

Electrical 

Improvements 300 American Metro Blvd #185 Hamilton NJ NJ 8777849556 dodge.docs@construction.com No

21 10/18/2020 18:36 Heather Perrell

CONSTRUCTION BID 

SOURCE Consultant 6265 HWY 9 FELTON CA 95018 8887869450 heather@constructionbidsource.com No

22 10/19/2020 13:58 berk gurkan

TRUE BLUE AUTOMATION 

SERVICES

field service 

engineer 3987 FIRST STREET Suite L LIVERMORE CA 94551 9258087331 info@tbautomationservices.com Yes

23 10/20/2020 13:06 Isabella Lau MH Construction Assistant PM 2000 Oakdale Ave San Francisco CA 94124 4155589806 mhcisabellalau@gmail.com Yes

24 10/21/2020 14:20 Carlos Najarro

All Phase Electrical 

Incorporated President 56 Burr ave San Francisco CA 94134 4156098043 carlos@apelectricalsf.com Yes




